CABLE ASSEMBLY DATASHEET
210P SERIES, FLEXIBLE CABLE,
TNC(MALE)- TNC(MALE)
GAU6-TNCMTNCM-XXXA1
Gwave Technology Co.,Ltd.  Tel.: +86 10 62450051/52 Page
No.33 Building,Hanjiachuan Yard,Haidian District,Beijing            Fax: +86 10 62450053
China(100094)        www.gwave-tech.com                               Email: gwave@gwave-tech.com 1 / 2
* Label and Shrinking tube design depend on customer’s request.

Dielectric Low Density PTFE
Jacket Polyurethane
Capacitance(pF/m) 86
Velocity of propagation(%) 77
Min. bending radius(mm) 9.65
Jacket Diameter(mm) 5.5± 0.13
Armor Specifications
Armor Type
Polyurethane Jacket Over Braid Stainless
Steel Spiral
Min. bending radius(mm) 25.4
Diameter(mm) 10.8
    Part Number Length [mm]
Insertion Loss ≤(dB)
3GHz 6GHz 10GHz 18GHz
GAU6-TNCMTNCM-12000A1 12000± 30 5.61 8.21 10.95 15.41
GAU6-TNCMTNCM-10000A1 10000± 30 4.7 6.88 9.17 12.89
GAU6-TNCMTNCM-8000A1 8000± 30 3.79 5.55 7.41 10.4
GAU6-TNCMTNCM-6000A1 6000± 30 2.88 4.22 5.62 7.89
GAU6-TNCMTNCM-3000A1 3000± 30 1.52 2.22 2.95 4.14
GAU6-TNCMTNCM-2000A1 2000± 20 1.07 1.56 2.06 2.89
GAU6-TNCMTNCM-1500A1 1500± 15 0.84 1.22 1.62 2.26
GAU6-TNCMTNCM-1200A1 1200± 12 0.71 1.02 1.35 1.89
GAU6-TNCMTNCM-1000A1 1000± 10 0.61 0.89 1.18 1.64
GAU6-TNCMTNCM-600A1 600± 10 0.52 0.75 0.995 1.38
GAU6-TNCMTNCM-500A1 500± 10 0.43 0.62 0.82 1.14
While the information has been carefully compiled to the best of our knowledge, nothing is intended as representation or warranty on
our part and no statement herein shall be construed as recommendation to infringe existing patents. In the effort to improve our
products, we reserve the right to make changes judged to be necessary.